Lucky 7 Naps Proofing for March 2016 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Lucky 7 Naps. Lucky 7 Naps website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 17:40 Clary 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -51.26
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 31st 16:20 Bangor- |Cape Caster 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -46.26
on-Dee
Single 31st 15:25 Ffos Las |Copper Birch 7.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -41.26
Single 31st 15:15 Bangor- |Red Devil Lads 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -36.26
on-Dee
Single 31st 15:00 Sbraase 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -31.26
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 30th 17:10 The Winkler 2.10 5.00 Win 5.50 -26.26
Downpatrick
Single 30th 16:35 Personal 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -31.76
Downpatrick  |Shopper
Single 30th 15:40 Exeter  |Umberto 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -26.76
D'Olivate
Single 30th 15:05 Exeter |Sonny The 2.88 5.00 Non-runner -21.76
One
Single 30th 14:00 Exeter |Romeo Is 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -21.76
Bleeding
Single 29th 17:15 Get Rhythm 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -16.76
Southwell
Single 29th 16:25 Zakatal 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -11.76
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 29th 15:55 Sizing Granite 8.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -6.76
Fairyhouse
Single 29th 15:30 Present View 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 -1.76
Southwell
Single 29th 13:50 Global Dream 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 3.24
Southwell
Single 28th 17:05 Toast And Jam 17.00 5.00 Unseated Rider -5.00 -10.51
Huntingdon
Single 28th 16:30 Magic Dancer 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -5.51
Huntingdon
Single 28th 16:00 Amidon 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -0.5099999999
Fakenham 9999
Single 28th 14:05 Redcar |Racing Angel 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 4.49
Single 28th 13:55 Cork Gordon Lord 3.50 5.00 Non-runner 9.49
Byron
Single 27th 17:00 Ikerrin Road 3.75 5.00 Win 11.69 9.49
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:15 Discreet Hero 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 13:50 Eyes Of A 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.8
Sedgefield Tiger
Single 26th 15:30 Carlisle |Blakemount 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 7.8
Single 26th 15:15 Newton |Starkie 7.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -5.95
Abbot
Single 25th 16:00 Barracuda Boy 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -0.9499999999
\Wolverhampto 9999
n (A.W)
Single 24th 15:40 Ludlow [Shanandoa 12.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 4.05
Single 23rd 20:00 Dundalk |A Shin Impala 2.38 5.00 Win 6.90 9.05
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:40 Sleepy Blue 11.00 5.00 Win 50.00 2.15
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell Ocean
(A.W)
Single 23rd 15:30 Haydock |Leanna Ban 6.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 -47.85
Single 22nd 15:50 Ballyculla 2.00 5.00 Win 5.00 -42.85
\Wetherby
Single 22nd 15:30 The Kid 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -47.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:55 Pickapocket 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -42.85
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 22nd 14:10 Le Saumon 51.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -37.85
\Wetherby
Single 21st 16:40 Taunton |Present Man 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -32.85
Single 21st 16:10 Taunton [Nearest The 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -27.85
Pin
Single 21st 15:40 Taunton |Vicenzo Mio 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -22.85
Single 21st 15:30 Kelso The Grey 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -17.85
Taylor
Single 21st 14:30 Kelso Halcyon Days 15.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -12.85
Single 21st 14:20 Owen Na View 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -7.85
Southwell
Single 20th 17:35 Moonman 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.85
Downpatrick
Single 20th 14:55 De Plotting 3.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.15
Downpatrick  |Shed
Single 20th 14:45 Carlisle |Katachenko 2.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.15
Single 19th 17:10 Redkalani 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.15
Newcastle
Single 19th 15:25 Brave 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 17.15
Newcastle Spartacus
Single 19th 14:50 Oscar Lateen 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 22.15
Newcastle
Single 19th 14:40 Kempton |Purple 'n Gold 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 27.15
Single 18th 19:10 Communicator 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 32.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 18th 17:05 Lingfield |Shoofly 3.75 5.00 Win 13.75 37.15
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:55 Changing The 4.00 5.00 Win 9.75 23.4
Fakenham Guard
Single 18th 13:45 Lingfield |Music Man 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 13.65
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:45 Lingfield |Le Rock 34.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 18.65
(A.W)
Single 17th 16:35 Hexham |Son Of Suzie 3.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 23.65
Single 17th 16:20 Wexford |Champagne 4.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 28.65
James
Single 17th 15:55 Hexham |More Madness 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 33.65
Single 17th 15:05 Jolly Boys 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 38.65
Towcester Outing
Single 17th 13:45 Yanmare 21.00 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 43.65
[Towcester
Single 16th 17:15 Roaring Rory 13.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 48.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 17:05 Bangor- |Cruising Bye 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 53.65
on-Dee
Single 16th 16:35 Coiste Bodhar 10.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 58.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:05 Bangor- |Miss Oscarose 8.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 63.65
on-Dee
Single 16th 13:55 Be My Sea 3.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 68.65
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 15th 15:45 Bladoun 3.25 5.00 Loss -5.00 73.65
Sedgefield
Single 15th 15:05 Lexi's Boy 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 78.65




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Sedgefield
Single 15th 14:25 Dundee Blue 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 83.65
Sedgefield
Single 14th 17:15 Directional 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 88.65
Plumpton
Single 14th 16:45 Molly Oscar 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 93.65
Plumpton
Single 14th 16:25 Taunton |Here's Herbie 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 73.65
Single 14th 14:40 Mist The Boat 7.00 5.00 Non-runner - 36.15
Plumpton
Single 13th 17:05 Market |Young Lou 8.00 5.00 Win 1 31.50 36.15
Rasen
Single 13th 16:30 Market |Pilgrims Bay 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.65
Rasen
Single 13th 16:00 Navan |Give Us A 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 9.65
Hand
Single 13th 15:55 Market |Chankillo 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 14.65
Rasen
Single 12th 17:20 Ballyrock 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.35
Chepstow
Single 12th 16:45 \Whispering 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20.35
Chepstow Harry
Single 12th 15:35 Supreme Bob 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.35
Chepstow
Single 12th 14:55 Ayr Frankie's 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -10.35
Promise
Single 12th 14:20 Ayr Lord Of Drums 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.35
Single 12th 13:40 Thataboy 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.35
Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 11th 19:45 Cee Jay 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.3499999999
Chelmsford 9999
(A.W)
Single 11th 16:50 Ayr Suprise Vendor 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 4.65
Single 11th 16:15 Ayr Ballinvarrig 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -65.35
Single 11th 15:40 Ayr Quick Decisson 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60.35
Single 11th 15:25 Leicester|Saint Raph 10.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -55.35
Single 10th 19:20 Theydon Grey 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -50.35
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 10th 17:25 Carlisle |Our Morris 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -45.35
Single 10th 15:05 Carlisle |Knock A Hand 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -40.35
Single 10th 14:00 Carlisle |Manballandall 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -35.35
Single 9th 16:10 Lingfield |Pink Martini 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -30.35
(A.W)
Single 9th 15:00 Catterick |Regal Ways 15.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25.35
Single 9th 14:40 Lingfield |Ballista 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -20.35
(A.W)
Single 9th 14:30 Catterick |My Friend 2.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -15.35
George
Single 8th 16:20 Edmund 15.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.35
Newcastle
Single 8th 16:10 Exeter |Tolkeins Tango 11.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -5.35
Single 8th 15:15 Tikkandemicke 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.35
Newcastle y
Single 7th 16:30 Definitely 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 4.65
Southwell Better
Single 7th 16:00 Touch Back 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -5.35
Southwell
Single 7th 15:30 Agesilas 26.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -30.35
Southwell
Single 7th 15:10 Lingfield |Ceann Sibheal 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -25.35
Single 7th 14:40 Lingfield |Zayfire Aramis 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -32.85
Single 7th 14:10 Lingfield |Grandasowt 21.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -27.85
Single 6th 17:00 Classic Tune 26.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -22.85
Huntingdon
Single 6th 16:20 Mister Hendre 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.85

Sedgefield




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 6th 14:50 Dusky Bob 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -12.85
Sedgefield

Single 6th 14:30 Virtuose Du 4.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -7.85
Huntingdon Chenet

Single 6th 14:10 Naas Attribution 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.85

Single 5th 17:25 Lingfield |Ninepointsixthr 11.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 2.15
(A.W) ee

Single 5th 16:55 San Telm 8.00 5.00 Non-runner 7.15
Doncaster

Single 5th 15:15 Kelso Charmix 4.50 5.00 Not Available 7.15

Single 5th 13:55 Lingfield |Trending 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.15
(A.W)

Single 4th 17:05 Newbury |[Monetary Fund 8.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 12.15

Single 4th 14:40 Midnight Monty 5.50 5.00 Win 16.88 17.15
Doncaster

Single 3rd 16:25 Taunton |After Eight 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 0.27

Sivola
Single 3rd 16:15 Ludlow |Timon's Tara 6.00 5.00 Non-runner 5.27
Single 3rd 15:50 Taunton |Vazaro 2.88 5.00 Win 7.52 5.27
Delafayette

Single 3rd 15:25 Kashmir Peak 11.00 5.00 Non-runner -2.25
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:15 Taunton |Snowball 5.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -2.25

Single 2nd 16:55 Hedgeinator 2.38 5.00 Not Available 2.75
Downpatrick

Single 2nd 16:20 The Shepherd 11.00 5.00 Not Available 2.75
Downpatrick  |King

Single 1st 16:50 Leicester|Spending Time 4.50 5.00 Pulled Up -5.00 2.75

Single 1st 16:30 Catterick |Special Wells 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 7.75

Single 1st 14:50 Leicester|Some Finish 4.00 5.00 Win 12.75 12.75

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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